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		Budget: 2017 Convention Place Station, Scenario: Executive  Proposed, Agency: Transit, Fund: All, Cap Status: All 




	

		2017 Convention Place Station - Executive Proposed




	


		3641 PUBLIC TRANS CONST-UNREST

	Project
Number
	Project Name
Class Code
	Tech
Adj
	FY17-18
	FY19-20
	FY21-22
	Total 6-Year Budget

	1028624
	TDC TOD CONVENTION PLACE
PROGRAMMATIC
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	$16,399,896
	$0
	$0
	$16,399,896

		3641 - PUBLIC TRANS CONST-UNREST



	Total
		$16,399,896



		$0



		$0



		$16,399,896




	

	Grand Total
		$16,399,896



		$0



		$0



	$16,399,896
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